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ALIGNMENT — FROLI ST ALIGNMENT — FROU ST
CY Ground Removed (unadjusted) CY Ground Fill (unadjusted)
Station Area Volume Total Station Area Volume Total
0+50 22.60 0.00 0.00 0+50 0.00 0.00 0.00
1400 13.69 33.61 33.61 1400 16.09 14.90 14.90
1+50 13.69 25.36 58.96 1450 16.09 29.80 44,70
1338 1338
2+00 13.69 25.36 84.32 2400 16.09 29.80 74.50
1336 am 1336
2+50 13.69 25.36 109.68 2450 16.09 29.80 104.30
1334 1334 3+00 13.69 25.36 135.03 3+00 15.73 29.46 133.76
1333 1333
35 30 25 20 15 10 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 3+50 13.69 25.36 160.39 3+50 16.09 29.46 163.22
5+00 4400 13.69 25.36 185.75 4400 16.09 29.80 193.02
4450 13.69 25.36 211.10 4450 16.09 29.80 222.82
5+00 13.69 25.36 236.46 5+00 15.73 29.46 252.28
5+50 13.69 25.36 261.81 5450 16.09 29.46 281.74
6+00 12.96 24.68 286.49 6+00 17.27 30.89 312.64
6+50 12.96 24.01 310.50 6+50 16.38 30.56 343.20
7+00 12.96 24.01 334.50 7400 15.71 26.93 370.12
7+50 16.04 27.15 361.65 7450 15.31 27.65 397.77
8+00 15.36 29.08 390.73 8+00 10.23 23.65 421.42
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